TRANSPELMO 2012
Classifica Assoluta

Clt

(Clt) Pet. Cognome e nome
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69 PIERANTONI Davide
103 COSTA Elia
230 GIOVANELLI Nicola
28 BEROLO Ruggero
302 MOLIN Ivano
318 NANI Eddy
421 SOMMARIVA Cristian
375 RIVA Gabriele
252 LONGO Paolo
142 DE COL Federico
143 BECCARI Filippo
428 BASEI Loris
347 PIERUZZO Diego
171 DEOLA Renzo
248 LAZZARO Aron
188 FEDERA Loris
244 IRSARA Andreas
432 TAMBURLIN Marco
14 BALEST Valerio
242 BARATTIN Raul
481 ZANELLA Simone
389 RUBIN Mauro
5 ANDRICH Stefano
114 DA VIA Mirko
393 SALVADOR Christian
385 ROSOLEN Ermes
359 PRALORAN Roberto
401 SBARDELLA Valerio
409 SEGATO Alessandro
369 RIGA Stefano

Sesso
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Uomini
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Categoria Team
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045M

045M

045M

U23m
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ALPINI VICENZA
ATLETICA ZOLDO

US PRIMIERO

ATLETICA ZOLDO

U.S. TRE CIME AURONZO
ASD SAN ROCCO
ATLETICA DOLOMITI BELLUNO
ATLETICA AGORDINA
ATLETICA FASSA
ATLETICA AGORDINA
BELA LADINIA

G.S. VV.F. "G. DE VECCHI" BELL
ATLETICA AGORDINA

G.S. PAVIONE A.S.D.

FODOM

PRO LOCO TRICHIANA

LE PANOCE

ALDO MORO PALUZZA

RBN

SPIQUY TEAM

ALDO MORO PALUZZA

SCI CLUB LENTIAI

G.S. PADERNO

Tempi

01:41:52
01:41:53
01:43:16
01:45:41
01:47:12
01:47:12
01:50:39
01:50:42
01:50:48
01:51:19
01:52:40
01:53:27
01:54:57
01:55:59
01:56:00
01:56:17
01:57:14
01:57:34
01:57:45
01:58:02
01:58:16
01:58:25
01:58:38
02:00:08
02:01:46
02:03:43
02:03:58
02:04:21
02:04:45
02:06:03

Scarto

00:01,1
01:24,1
03:49,0
05:19,8
05:20,2
08:47,2
08:49,5
08:55,5
09:26,4
10:48,2
11:35,1
13:05,1
14:07,4
14:07,9
14:25,2
15:22,1
15:41,7
15:53,4
16:09,8
16:24,1
16:33,1
16:45,9
18:15,7
19:54,2
21:50,7
22:06,0
22:28,7
22:52,8
24:10,7
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467 VIRGOLIN Roberto

90 CIMOLIN Herbert
279 MASCARIN Marc
313 MOTTES Giacomo

32 BEZ Raffaele
400 SAVARIS Daniele
128 DANIEL Stefano
476 ZANATTA Andrea
123 DALLA PALMA Matteo
179 FABRIS Alessandro

4 ANDRICH Simone

295 MIGOTTI Enrico
118 DAL MAS Jacopo
146 DE LUCA Lino
480 ZANELLA Mauro
419 SOCCOL Daniele
193 TONET Nicola
423 SOPPELSA Ferrandi
329 PARONI Lorenzo
210 FUSON Gabriele
383 ROMANELLI Ivo
319 NARDELLOTTO Alessio
216 GALLO Gabriele
284 MAZZOCCO Loris
131 DAPELO Simone
148 DE MARCH Franco
374 RINALDI Giuseppe
207 FURLAN Cristian
135 DE BASTIANI Gianni
299 MIOTTO Giuseppe
140 DE BONA Fabio
312 MORO Walter
205 FRESCURA Enrico
305 MONEGO Michele
458 VALLAR Franco

66 CASANOVA Massimo
418 SOCCOL Claudio
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DOLOMITI SKI ALP
MONTANAIA RACING
MONTANAIA RACING
ATLETICA AGORDINA
BONSAI

LINEA VERTICALE

NUOVA ATLETICA 3 COMUNI
PLAYLIFE SPORTS RUNNERS

SKY EXPLORER
BONSAI

DOLOMITI SKI ALP

MONTEST

ROBI SPORT BELLUNO

USG GHIACCIO ZOLDO
ATLETICA COMELICO

ATLETICA AGORDINA

NESSUNA

ATL. VALDOBBIADENE G.S.A.
POLISPORTIVA MONTEREALE
ASD SWITCH CLUB

A.S.D. VENICEMARATHON CLUB
A.N.A. ATLETICA FELTRE
SISPORT GYM

S.C. CHIES D'ALPAGO

SOC. AVIS SESTO AL REGHENA PN
G.S. ALANO

GRUPPO SPORTIVO QUANTIN

V.V.F. PORDENONE
DOLOMITISKIALP
HOCKEY ZOLDO

02:07:26
02:07:28
02:08:05
02:08:23
02:08:49
02:08:55
02:09:46
02:09:58
02:10:03
02:10:08
02:11:26
02:11:36
02:12:10
02:12:18
02:12:51
02:13:11
02:14:05
02:14:07
02:14:19
02:14:27
02:14:39
02:15:01
02:15:06
02:15:15
02:15:42
02:15:44
02:15:52
02:16:14
02:16:23
02:16:35
02:16:43
02:16:57
02:17:01
02:17:03
02:18:13
02:18:18
02:18:18

25:33,6
25:36,1
26:13,3
26:31,1
26:57,4
27:03,2
27:53,8
28:06,3
28:10,6
28:16,2
29:33,7
29:44,2
30:17,9
30:25,6
30:58,8
31:19,1
32:13,2
32:14,5
32:27,1
32:35,4
32:46,8
33:08,4
33:13,5
33:22,7
33:50,0
33:51,4
33:59,6
34:21,5
34:30,5
34:43,1
34:51,2
35:05,3
35:08,8
35:10,4
36:21,0
36:25,8
36:26,1
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260 MACCAGNAN Antonio

382 BULF Fiore
271 MARINI Giuseppe
136 DE BATTISTA Daniel
262 MAGGIOTTO Stefano
176 DOTTO Germano
218 GASPARI Giovanni
404 SCARIOT Roberto
22 FORLIN Giorgio
322 OLIVIER Nicola
92 CODEN Danilo
174 DONAZZOLO Paolo
202 FORNASIER Pierluigi
172 DEON Guido

326 PAGNONCELLI William
425 SPANEVELLO Tommaso

119 DAL PAN Fabio
162 DE TOFFOL Giovanni
185 TORMEN Luigi
306 MONTAGNER Nicola
132 DAPPORTO Maurizio
125 DALLA ROSA Giovanni
237 GRANZOTTO Maurizio
272 MARINI Massimo
243 IORIATTI Andrea
229 GIOTTO Claudio
471 ZAGO Marco
167 DEL LONGO Paolo
203 CREPAZ Hermann
486 ZANOL Giovanni

40 BONARRIGO Andrea
116 DAL BORGO Daniele
491 ZARPELLON Nicola
440 TOMASELLA Enzo
154 DE MIN Nello

67 CASANOVA Walter

71 CASSAN Stefano
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IDEALDOOR LILBERTAS SAN BIAGIO

MONTANAIA RACING

FIDAL
SKI & RUN HACKER PSCHORR CORTI
BIRRE MEDIE

G.S. TONIC RUNNERS
SAN MARTINO COOP CASARSA

RCBELLINZONA
ATLETICA VICENTINA

ATL.SERNAGLIA MOB.VILLANOVA
AMATORI ATLETICA CHIRIGGNANO

ATLETICA MARENO

RBN
ATHLON PADOVA

ATLETICA VICENTINA

NESSUNA

DOLOMITI SKI-ALP
SPIRITOLIMPICO

ATLETICA SAN MARTINO AL TAGLIA

02:20:09
02:20:18
02:20:47
02:20:56
02:21:13
02:21:29
02:21:43
02:21:49
02:22:03
02:22:04
02:22:19
02:22:22
02:22:28
02:23:11
02:23:30
02:24:01
02:24:07
02:24:34
02:24:47
02:24:49
02:25:14
02:25:21
02:25:26
02:25:48
02:26:06
02:26:36
02:26:57
02:27:04
02:27:17
02:27:18
02:27:33
02:27:36
02:27:39
02:27:40
02:27:52
02:28:40
02:28:51

38:16,4
38:25,9
38:54,7
39:04,2
39:20,7
39:37,2
39:51,2
39:56,8
40:10,4
40:11,5
40:27,3
40:29,4
40:36,1
41:18,5
41:37,8
42:09,1
42:14,7
42:41,5
42:54,4
42:57,1
43:22,3
43:29,3
43:34,4
43:56,2
44:13,5
44:44.0
45:05,2
45:11,5
45:24,9
45:25,9
45:40,5
45:43,5
45:46,8
45:47,7
46:00,0
46:48,1
46:59,3
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144 DE FINA Aldo
378 ROCCATO Maurizio
198 SARRI Roberto
257 LOVATO Piergiorgio
320 NICOLI Luca

59 CAPPELLER Stefano
317 NAN Marco
303 MONDIN Adriano
433 TARTARI Alfredo
104 COSTA Tiberio
159 DE PELLEGRIN Claudio
219 GELISIO Davide
122 DALLA LONGA Ermes
285 MAZZOCUT Mattia
435 TESSARO Fabio
147 DE MARCH Fausto
500 DA ROLD Francesco
381 ROLDO Francesco
358 POSSAMAI Diego

97 CONSTANTINI Diego
220 GENORIA Claudio
357 POSSAMAI Andrea
151 DE MAS Andrea
494 ZEN Andrea
367 REMOR Michele
343 PETRIS Luigi
149 DE MARCO Fabio
276 MARTIGNAGO Luca
150 DE MARCO Mirko
363 PUIATTI Stefano
463 VENTURA Giuseppe
183 FANT Orviano
336 PEGORARO Marco
223 GERONAZZO Dario
325 PAGNIN Alberto

94 COLLODET Mirco
403 SCALZOTTO Silverio
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USD BRONZOLO
NUOVA ATLETICA 3 COMUNI

G.P. GALLIERA

G.S. ALANO

MONTANAIA RACING
VALDOBBIADENEG .S .A
DOLOMITI SKI-ALP

/
SKI & RUN HACKER PSCHORR CORTI

VALDOGROUP

G.S. CON CALMA
ATLETICA ALTO FRIULI

MONTANAIA RACING
TRIATHLON TRENTINO
SPIRITOLIMPICO

ATLETICA VALDOBBIADENE
ATLETICA MOTTENSE

ATLETICA SERNAGLIA MOBILIFICIO
CAI VALDAGNO

02:28:54
02:29:24
02:29:33
02:29:39
02:29:57
02:30:09
02:30:10
02:30:24
02:30:58
02:31:20
02:31:28
02:31:50
02:31:51
02:32:09
02:32:22
02:32:35
02:32:51
02:33:02
02:33:09
02:33:13
02:33:42
02:33:43
02:33:57
02:34:02
02:34:16
02:34:30
02:34:32
02:34:48
02:34:50
02:35:07
02:35:16
02:35:56
02:36:05
02:36:11
02:36:13
02:36:16
02:36:44

47:01,6
47:32,0
47:40,7
47:47,2
48:04,9
48:17,1
48:17,6
48:31,9
49:06,1
49:28,3
49:35,6
49:58,3
49:58,7
50:16,6
50:29,7
50:42,8
50:58,7
51:10,2
51:16,8
51:21,2
51:50,0
51:51,0
52:05,1
52:10,3
52:23,6
52:37,7
52:40,1
52:56,2
52:57,5
53:14,8
53:24,0
54:03,6
54:12,6
54:19,1
54:20,7
54:23,7
54:52,1
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175
176
177
178
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310 MORO Diego
129 DANTONE Andrea
274 MARIUZZO Daniel
208 FURLAN Diego

89 CIET Samuele
376 RIVABEN Luca

61 CARAZZAI Francesco
164 DE VIDO Giovanni
121 DAL PONT Sandro
291 MENEGHIN Massimo
384 ROSET Davide
184 FANTINATO Antonio
479 ZANELLA Cristiano

85 CHIES Natale

36 BINDA Michele
107 D'INCA Luca
353 POLLA Pietro

18 BASSO Emanuele
234 GORZA Ferruccio

21 BATTISTELLA Carlo
304 MONDIN Allan
283 MAZZER Guido
362 PUGIOTTO Andrea
475 ZANATO Adriano
483 ZANETTE Samuele

81 CERENTIN Danilo
155 DE MIO Paolo
485 ZANINI Ronnie
354 ZUANON Alessandro
395 SANGIOVANNI Francesco
398 SARTOR Maurizio
241 GUMIRATO Fabrizio
424 SOVILLA Luca
466 VIAN Federico
120 DAL PONT Giuseppe
290 MENEGHELLO Alberto
334 PAVAN Riccardo
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Uomini
Uomini
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Uomini
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Uomini
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GS TORTELLINI VOLTAN
BOGN DA ZECHE

X AUTHORITY

CAI CONEGLIANO

LE PANOCE

BEST COMPANY
NESSUNA

ATLETICA MARENO

X AUTHORITY

SCHIO BIKE VALLI SPORT

LIVENZA VIAGGI
GP TONIC RUNNERS

G.S. TONIC RUNNERS
MONTANAIA RACING
GS SPORTFULL

TIO BELO

SCUOLA SCI COLDAI
LUSERTA RUNNING

FORESIL PADOVA

PROLOCO TRICHIANA

HOCKEY ZOLDO

OLYMPIC TEAM CHIARANO TV174
ATLETICA AUDACE NOALE
G.S.TONIC RUNNERS

ATLETICA STIORE

ATLETICA BASSANO RUNNING STORE

02:37:18
02:37:37
02:38:30
02:38:51
02:39:05
02:39:48
02:39:51
02:40:10
02:40:24
02:40:40
02:41:01
02:41:06
02:41:19
02:41:23
02:41:25
02:42:01
02:42:29
02:42:35
02:42:37
02:42:56
02:43:09
02:43:22
02:43:24
02:43:48
02:44:38
02:44:53
02:45:04
02:45:54
02:45:57
02:46:07
02:46:57
02:47:06
02:47:33
02:48:14
02:48:23
02:48:41
02:48:46

55:26,3
55:44,9
56:37,8
56:58,7
57:12,5
57:55,8
57:59,2
58:18,3
58:31,9
58:48,4
59:09,0
59:13,5
59:26,6
59:30,7
59:33,2
00:08,8
00:36,6
00:42,6
00:45,2
01:04,0
01:17,0
01:30,3
01:31,6
01:56,3
02:45,7
03:00,9
03:11,8
04:01,9
04:04,6
04:14,5
05:04,6
05:14,2
05:40,6
06:21,9
06:30,9
06:49,3
06:53,8
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498 ZORZI Alessandro
495 ZIGLIOTTO Sergio
407 SCHIAVO Mario
478 ZANELLA Alvis
348 PINEL Massimo
371 RIGO Renato

96 CONSTANTINI Cristian
392 SACCON Flavio
493 ZAVARISE Franco
387 ROSSI Davide
253 LORENZ Roberto
406 SCHIAVINATO Paolo
249 LENISA Michele
221 GENOVESE Enrico
445 TONIATO Andrea
341 PEROTTO Omar

58 CAPPATO Vanni
355 PORTOLAN Alessandro
468 VISENTIN Nicola
168 DEL MISSIER Lorenzo
484 ZANIBONI Daniele
439 TOGNON Lorenzo
152 DE MIN Carlo
366 RAVAZZOLO Simone
134 DARSIE Gianpaolo
177 DRAGO Daniele

44 BORTOLIN Gabriele
441 RONCOLATO Nicola
169 DELL'OSTE Pietro
280 MASOLO Lorenzo
470 VIZZARI Vincenzo
158 DE PARIS Michele
499 ZUCCHET Alessio

82 CERESER Michele
323 OLIVOTTO Renato
477 ZANCHETTA Fabio
275 MARSON Paolo
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MONTEST

CAI THIENE

7° ALPINI

GIRO DELLE MURA FELTRE
OLYMPIC TEAM CHIARANO TV174
A.S.D.PEDALE FELTRINO T.B.H.

ATLETICA MARENO

ATLETICA FASSA 08
ASD PERCORRERE IL SILE

LUSERTA RUNNING

G.A. ASSINDUSTRIA RO
X AUTHORITY
POLISPORTIVA FOSSALTA SEZ TRIA

NULL
LINEA VERTICALE

GRUPPO PODISTICO GODIGESE

RBN
A.S.VvODO
GS ASTRA
BIRRE MEDIE
LIBERO

MARCIATORI CALALZO
PLAYLIFE SPORT RUNNER
ASSINDUSTRIASPORT PADOVA

02:49:30
02:49:44
02:49:55
02:49:56
02:50:28
02:50:35
02:50:51
02:51:21
02:51:42
02:52:00
02:52:53
02:52:56
02:53:12
02:53:53
02:54:29
02:54:37
02:54:47
02:55:06
02:55:11
02:55:42
02:57:00
02:57:06
02:57:43
02:57:53
02:58:07
02:58:33
02:58:41
02:58:50
02:59:14
02:59:23
02:59:37
02:59:45
02:59:46
02:59:47
02:59:52
03:00:29
03:01:34

07:37,5
07:51,8
08:03,4
08:03,8
08:35,7
08:42,8
08:58,4
09:29,0
09:49,7
10:08,1
11:01,2
11:03,7
11:19,4
12:00,8
12:37,2
12:45,0
12:55,3
13:13,8
13:19,2
13:50,0
15:07,4
15:14,1
15:51,4
16:01,1
16:15,1
16:41,4
16:49,3
16:57,9
17:21,7
17:30,7
17:44,8
17:53,1
17:53,5
17:55,0
17:59,8
18:36,8
19:42,0



216
217
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232
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-77
-78
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213 GALLINA Cristian
427 STINAT Stefano
474 ZAMPIERI Roberto
380 ROCCON Paolo
258 LUBIANA Paolo
430 TAGLIAPIETRA Luca
473 ZAMMATTEO Manuele
33 BIANCHET Marco
396 SANSON Daniel
86 CHIMENTON Alessandro
224 GERONAZZO Giovanni
301 MISERICORDIA Andrea
270 MARCUZZO Simone
156 DE NADAI Stefano
64 CARRARO Franco
126 DALTO Dino
117 DAL CANTON Roberto
110 DA RE Fabio
233 GIUSEPPIN Michele
76 CATICCHIO Michele
108 DA BOIT Adalberto
175 DOSSI Alessandro
214 GALLINA Emilio
80 CEOLOTTO Renzo
465 VETTORATO Pierantonio
239 GUGLIELMI Marco
297 MIOLA Denis
70 CASONATO Cristiano
83 CERVI Giorgio
265 MAMI Roberto
282 MAUTINO Federico
261 MADERNI Alberto
342 PETERLINI Antonio
39 BONACIN Pierluigi
211 GALEAZZO Marco
506 FIERRO Luigi
10 ANTONIAZZI Nicola
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DOLOMITI SKI-ALP

GP TONIC RUNNERS

NESSUNA

CA.RLVE.

LEONI FUGGITI DALLA GABBIA
VIVIDOLOMITI

SCUOLA DI MARATONA VITTORIO VE
TREVISATLETICA

VALDOGROUP

ALT. AVIS AIDO VOLPAGO

MONTANAIA RACING

A.S.D. CLUB DEL TORCIO

NUOVA ATLETICA 3COMUNI

ASSINDUSTRIA SPORT PADOVA

ATLETICA VICENTINA
USD BRONZOLO

ATLETICA FOREDIL MACCHINE PADO
ATL. MIRAFIORI

03:02:10
03:02:44
03:02:59
03:03:07
03:03:53
03:04:36
03:04:45
03:05:07
03:05:39
03:05:41
03:06:34
03:06:37
03:06:49
03:07:40
03:07:40
03:08:27
03:08:29
03:09:23
03:09:23
03:09:43
03:10:08
03:11:01
03:11:09
03:11:10
03:11:17
03:11:38
03:11:45
03:13:34
03:14:01
03:14:05
03:15:03
03:15:41
03:17:43
03:18:06
03:18:09
03:18:25
03:18:31

20:18,2
20:51,5
21:07,0
21:14,9
22:00,5
22:43,8
22:53,3
23:14,8
23:46,9
23:48,7
24:41,6
24:44,7
24:56,6
25:47,7
25:48,0
26:35,0
26:37,3
27:30,5
27:30,8
27:51,2
28:15,8
29:09,2
29:17,1
29:17,5
29:25,0
29:45,6
29:53,0
31:42,3
32:08,9
32:12,7
33:11,2
33:49,1
35:51,2
36:13,5
36:16,5
36:33,3
36:38,8



253
254
255
256
257
258
259
260
261
262
263
264
265
266
267
268
269
270
271
272
273
274
275
276
277
278
279
280
281
282
283
284
285
286
287
288
289

298 MIOTTO Enrico

9 ANTONIAZZI Mauro
173 DOIMO Michele
226 GIARDINI Stefano

429 TAGLIAPIETRA Gianfranco

364 QUADRI Filippo
314 MUCINI Marco
182 FAGHERAZZI Giorgio
324 PADOIN Loris
360 PRATURLON Mauro
365 MILANETTO Michele
333 PAVAN Nicola
368 RIFLESSI Roberto
431 TAMAI Lino
16 BARTOLOTTI Alex
130 DAPELO Riccardo
73 CASSOL Valter
266 MANTO Enrico
27 BERALDIN Giancarlo
8 ANTONELLO Walter
236 GOTTA Lamberto
386 ROSSA Renzo
26 BELMONTE Giorgio
308 MORETTO Paolo
12 ARBAN Giacomo
106 CRISCUOLO Federico
43 BORTOLAMI Alessandro
286 MAZZOLDI Glauco
344 PETTENA' Massimiliano
209 FUSARO Remo
426 SPONCHIATO Filippo
420 SOLAGNA Giovanni
24 BELLINI Michele
111 DA RIF Diego
47 BRANDOLESE Luca
79 CENEDESE Cesare
508 CASOLIN Valentino

Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini

0o60M

045M

045M

045M

045M

045M

045M

045M

045M

045M

045M

U23m

0o6e0M

045M

045M
045M

G.S.LAMONE RUSSI
CA.RLVE.

G.S. LAMONE RUSSI ASD
CAI SEZ. LIGURE
LEPRISTRACHE
LEPRISTRACHE

BIRRE MEDIE

NUOVA ATLETICA RONCADE
SPIRITOLIMPICO

MONTANAIA RACING
ATLETICA VILLORBA
LIBERO

SPIRITOTRAIL
SPIRITOTRAIL

ASD PER CORRERE IL SILE

GSD VALDALPONE

ATLETICA VILLORBA

03:18:40
03:18:57
03:19:03
03:21:27
03:22:11
03:22:24
03:23:02
03:23:04
03:23:23
03:23:49
03:24:53
03:25:03
03:25:47
03:26:18
03:27:23
03:28:43
03:30:09
03:30:10
03:30:39
03:31:50
03:31:58
03:32:06
03:32:15
03:32:19
03:32:21
03:32:35
03:32:37
03:34:19
03:35:39
03:35:40
03:35:47
03:36:01
03:37:12
03:37:12
03:38:20
03:38:21
03:38:30

36:48,1
37:04,5
37:11,0
39:34,5
40:19,0
40:32,2
41:09,6
41:12,3
41:30,7
41:56,5
43:00,4
43:10,7
43:54,4
44:25,9
45:30,7
46:51,3
48:17,3
48:17,7
48:46,5
49:58,1
50:05,7
50:13,9
50:22,9
50:27,3
50:29,1
50:42,4
50:44,9
52:26,4
53:47,0
53:47,4
53:54,8
54:09,0
55:20,1
55:20,3
56:28,2
56:28,5
56:37,8



290
291 -93
292 -94
293 -95
294
295 -96
296
297
298
299
300 -97
301 -98
302 -99
303 -100
304 -9
305
306
Donne
1 -1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11 -1
12 -2
13
14
15 -3
16
17 -4

391 SACCHET Andrea
438 TOFFOLI Stefano
49 BRUNELLO Mario

327 PALAMIDESE Alessandro

351 PIZIl Federico

11 ANTONIAZZI Roberto
411 SENZANI Stefano

78 CAVECCHIA Maurizio
416 SITTA Daniela
397 SARI Marco

54 CALMANTI Maurizio
373 RINALDI Sante
330 PASINI Lorenzo

48 BRUFATTO Roberto
112 DA RIF Franco

72 CASSOL Gabriele
251 LONGO Luciano

412 SERAFINI Silvia
482 ZANETTE Patrizia
206 DE POI Angela
394 SALVI Cinzia
215 GALLINA Fabia
352 PIZZINO Maria Catena
240 BELLO Laura
338 PERENZIN Alice
192 FERRARO Sara
287 MENARDI Linda
74 CASTALDO Angelina
57 CANELLO Mariagiulia
245 LAMBERTI Chiara
447 TOSATO Francesca
30 BERTIZZOLO Paola
335 PEDEVILLA Veronika
100 CORRADINI Maria Rita

Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini
Uomini

Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne

045M
045M
045M

045M

045M
045M
045M
045M
0o60M

U23F

O45F
O45F

O45F

O45F

LUSERTA RUNNING
ATLETICA VILLORBA

ATLETICA MARENO
AVIS FORLI

ATLETICA SERNAGLIA MOBILIFICIO

GP TONIC RUNNERS

AVIS FORLI

ATL.MIRAFIORI

CAI AGORDO

NUOVA ATLETICA 3 COMUNI

ALDO MORO PALUZZA

A.S.D SAN ROCCO

ASD PAVANELLO

SCI CLUB VALDOBBIADENE
ANA ATLETICA FELTRE
MONTANAIA RACING

CAI CORTINA

GS SPORTFULL

ATLETICA VITTORIO VENETO
BIRRE MEDIE

U.S. CORVARA
TRIATHLON TRENTINO

03:38:44
03:38:44
03:39:02
03:39:02
03:40:27
03:42:15
03:43:00
03:43:06
03:46:38
03:50:12
03:50:12
03:50:57
03:51:16
03:51:16
04:07:08
04:07:32
04:13:20

02:07:51
02:18:24
02:22:03
02:22:06
02:25:27
02:27:43
02:27:46
02:28:41
02:29:03
02:29:56
02:32:47
02:35:36
02:36:30
02:37:57
02:38:03
02:46:06
02:46:36

56:51,7
56:52,3
57:09,6
57:10,3
58:35,2
00:22,7
01:07,7
01:14,2
04:45,7
08:19,8
08:20,0
09:05,0
09:23,4
09:23,5
25:15,5
25:39,8
31:28,3

10:33,8
14:12,3
14:15,4
17:36,3
19:52,2
19:55,3
20:50,6
21:12,0
22:05,8
24:56,6
27:45,8
28:39,8
30:06,5
30:12,7
38:15,1
38:45,2



18
19
20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37

-5

293 MIATELLO Daniela
408 SCHIEVENIN Serena
105 COSTA Erika
124 DALLA RIVA Simona
20 BATTISTEL Giorgia
138 DE BETTIN Roberta
405 SCARTON Gloria
102 COSSALTER Lucia
163 DE VETTOR Manola
496 ZOIA Barbara
417 SLONGO Silvia
250 LOAT Cinzia
50 BULF Linda
492 ZASSO Sandra
388 RUBESSA Giuliana
345 PEZZUTTO Rosa
289 MENEGHEL Michela

68 --> MANCA NOME <--

181 FACCO Agnese
263 MAI Stefania

Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne
Donne

O45F

OA45F
OA4SF
OA45F

OA45F

PROLOCO TRICHIANA
G.S. ALANO
SPIRITOLIMPICO

A. COIN

GRUPPO MARCIATORI CALALZO

SPIRITOLIMPICO

ATLETICA DOLOMITI

SCUOLA DI MARATO VITTORIO VENE

CAIl FELTRE

MONTANAIA RACING
NUOVA ATLETICA 3COMUNI

02:50:45
02:51:13
02:55:25
02:57:11
02:57:50
02:59:53
02:59:57
03:03:34
03:04:26
03:05:39
03:11:45
03:16:15
03:19:18
03:19:18
03:22:14
03:38:17
03:38:42
03:39:02
03:41:02
04:02:09

42:54,1
43:22,8
47:34,5
49:20,9
49:59,1
52:02,3
52:06,2
55:43,3
56:35,0
57:48,8
03:54,9
08:24,0
11:27,5
11:27,9
14:23,0
30:26,1
30:51,7
31:11,6
33:11,3
54:18,7



